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

Total # of Stories: 1

Has View

Year Built Source: Assessor
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Location Details

Details provided by CRMLS and may not match the public record. Learn more.

Ask Red�n Partner Agent Chet a Question

Chet Sanathara
Garden Grove Red�n Partner Agent

Modha Realty, Inc.

Responds in 4 business hours

Location Information

Latitude: 33.78374500

Longitude: -117.91403800

Other Subdivision Name: other

Directions: Head south on Harbor blvd off the 5 freeway and turn left on twintree ln.

Subdivision Name: Other (OTHR)

Ask a Question

Write a message...

I'd like more home details. I'm interested in buying. Is this home still available?

Ask a Question
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Sale History Tax History

GreatSchools Rating

8/10

Earl Warren Elementary School
Public • K to 6 • Serves this home

478
Students

1 reviews

0.3 mi
Distance

NR

Izaak Walton Intermediate School
Public • 7 to 8 • Serves this home

634
Students

10 reviews

0.4 mi
Distance

7/10

Santiago High School

2020
Students

4 reviews

1.3 mi
Distance

Sale & Tax History

Nov 3, 2020
Date

Listed (Active)
CRMLS #DW20230174

$629,999
Price

Today

Jul 1, 2020
Date

Sold (Public Records)
Public Records

$526,500
Price

Jul 2020, Sold for $526,500

See all property history

Schools
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4

1

1,120

—

1,120

1

7,217 Sq. Ft.

Single Family Residential

1954

1954

Orange County

23152503

Public • 9 to 12 • Serves this home

School data provided by GreatSchools. School service boundaries are intended to be used as reference only. To verify
enrollment eligibility for a property, contact the school directly.

2,320 63 7 0

Beds

Baths

Finished Sq. Ft.

Un�nished Sq. Ft.

Total Sq. Ft.

Stories

Lot Size

Style

Year Built

Year Renovated

County

APN

Activity

Views Favorites X-Outs Red�n Tours

Public Facts

http://www.greatschools.org/


11/9/2020 12542 Twintree Ln, Garden Grove, CA 92840 | MLS# DW20230174 | Redfin

https://www.redfin.com/CA/Garden-Grove/12542-Twintree-Ln-92840/home/3954790 10/21

Home facts updated by county records on Oct 14, 2020.

$640,436
+$10K over list price of $630K

Red�n Estimate based on recent home sales.  View estimate history.

Track this home's value and get nearby sales activity

$2,424 - $3,207 / mo

Market trends for Orange County
Single family home, 4+ beds

$5,200 / mo
Median rent

+22.35%
Since Nov 2019

Rental estimate based on recent rentals.

Red�n Estimate for 12542 Twintree Ln

Claim This Home

Rental Estimate for 12542 Twintree Ln

Neighborhood Info

Transportation in 92840

Red�n California Garden Grove 92840

https://www.redfin.com/
https://www.redfin.com/state/California
https://www.redfin.com/city/7381/CA/Garden-Grove
https://www.redfin.com/zipcode/92840
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$630K

$411

101.3%

75 / 100

Very Walkable
Walk Score®

42 / 100

Some Transit
Transit Score®

63 / 100

Bikeable
Bike Score®

This area is very walkable — most errands can be accomplished on foot. Transit is available,
with a few nearby public transportation options. There is some amount of infrastructure for
biking.

92840 Real Estate Sales (Last 30 days)

Median Real Estate Values

LocationLocation List PriceList Price $ / Sq. Ft.$ / Sq. Ft. Sale / ListSale / List

International West $484,900 $392 101.6%

Garden Grove $675,000 $420 101.4%

92840 $629,999 $411 101.3%

Garden Grove $675,000 $424 101.6%

Orange County $849,999 $459 99.6%

$/Sq. Ft. Houses in 92840

Median List Price

Median $ / Sq. Ft.

Median Sale / List

https://www.redfin.com/neighborhood/556539/CA/Garden-Grove/International-West
https://www.redfin.com/neighborhood/2996/CA/Garden-Grove/Garden-Grove
https://www.redfin.com/zipcode/92840
https://www.redfin.com/city/7381/CA/Garden-Grove
https://www.redfin.com/county/332/CA/Orange-County
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Homes similar to 12542 Twintree Ln are listed between $530K to $920K at an average of $515 per square foot.
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